
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Date Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199811060004
39271

11/06/1998
11:10:32

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANTRACT
INC

199512120003
56711

199811060004
39251

11/06/1998
11:10:29

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLCAMEN GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199602200000
54931

199811060004
39301

11/06/1998
11:10:35

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

LLC
RESTATED
ARTICLES
AND
AMENDMENT

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199811060004
39251

199811060004
39261

11/06/1998
11:10:31

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THE CWD LLC Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT


