Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199811060004 39271	11/06/1998 11:10:32	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANTRACT INC					199512120003 56711	·
199811060004 39251	11/06/1998 11:10:29	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLCAMEN	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199602200000 54931	
199811060004 39301	11/06/1998 11:10:35	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		LLC RESTATED ARTICLES AND AMENDMENT	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199811060004 39251	
199811060004 39261	11/06/1998 11:10:31	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THE CWD LLC						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:S BQt:SE Other:SEE INSTRUME!